

Owner: Dawn Furk

Business Name: Dawn Furk Interior Design | Lifestyle

Category: Interior Designer

Address: P.O. Box 369, Old Fort, NC 28762

Phone: 828-490-5100

Website: https://dawnfurk.com/

Email: natureworksdesign@gmail.com

Business Description: Dawn Furk Interior Design focuses on the premise of living holistically, healthy, and creating spiritual wealth in all facets of life, from your home, to your skin care and clothing. Dawn Furk design is focused on sustainability and natural, organic products to keep your health and mental well being at its optimum levels. Dawn Furk products are also showcased at www.natureworksdesign.co.